Pursuant to Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) 
Regulations, 2011, please find enclosed herewith the disclosure received from Mr. Ajay 

Kumar, Whole-time Director (Promoter) of Tara Chand Infralogistic Solutions Limited (“the 

Company”) in relation to the acquisition of 3,60,000 (Three Lakhs & Sixty Thousand) equity 

shares of the Company on November 21, 2025. 

You are kindly requested to take the same on record. 

Thanking you, 

Yours Faithfully, 

For Tara Chand Infralogistic Solutions Limited 

Shefali Singhal 

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

[...]

Disclosure pursuant to Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and 

Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and 

Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 with respect to Acquisition of 3,60,000 (Three Lakh and Sixty Thousand) Equity 
Shares representing 0.46% of the Paid-up Equity Share Capital of Tara Chand Infralogistic Solutions Limited .The 

aforesaid shares were acquired by way of gift on November 21, 2025. 

You are kindly requested to take the same on record.

[...]

instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive 
shares in the TC. 

November 21, 2025 

Equity share capital / total voting capital of the 
TC before the said acquisition 

INR 15,76,49,800 (Indian Rupees Fifteen Crore   Seventy 
Six Forty Nine Lakhs Eight Hundred Only) representing 
7,88,24,900 (Seven Crore Eighty Eight Lakh Twenty Four 
Thousand and Nine Hundred Only ) equity shares of INR 
2/- (Indian Rupee Two only) each.         

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC 
after the said acquisition 

INR 15,76,49,800 (Indian Rupees Fifteen Crore Seventy 
Six Forty Nine Lakhs Eight Hundred Only) representing 
7,88,24,900 (Seven Crore Eighty Eight Lakh Twenty Four 
Thousand and Nine Hundred Only ) equity shares of INR 
2/- (Indian Rupee Two only) each. 

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC 
after the said acquisition 

INR 15,76,49,800 (Indian Rupees Fifteen Crore Seventy 
Six Forty Nine Lakhs Eight Hundred Only) representing